TRAI 06-04-2003	<b>V FORM</b>	Attorney Docket No.
		P430.10-0001 - cnj
		ecord the attached original document or copy thereof.
102400400	$r = \lambda 2$	
Name of conveying party:     Zumbro Enterprises, Inc.	5.5.05	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
		Name: Zumbro, Inc.
Individual(s)   Association		Internal Address:
[ General Partnership [ Limited Partr	nership	~~
X   Corporation-Minnesota     Othe	er <u>Explain</u>	Street Address: Box 83, Route 1
11 Gase	25121111	City Hayfield State MN ZIE 55940:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	) attached? [ ] Yes [X ] No	
3. Nature of Conveyance:		Individual(s) Citizenship
Ll Accignment [1 Merger [1 Secu	rity Agreement	[] General Partnership
Assignment [ ] Merger	r	Limited Partnership
		Other
Execution Date: October 21, 1987		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
		representative designation is attached [] Yes [X] No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No
4A. Application No.(s)		4B. Registration No.(s)
7A. Application 1vo.(s)		4b. Registration No.(8)
		1,318,431
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X	I No	1,331,000
		Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No
5. Name and address of party to whom co	rrespondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and registrations
document should be mailed:		involved: 2
Name: Z. Peter Sawicki		7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6)):\$ <u>65.00</u>
KINNEY & LANGE, P.A.	III DNIG	
Street Address: THE KINNEY & LANGE B	JILDING	8. Method of Payment
	55415-1002	[X] Enclosed [X] The Commissioner is authorized to charge
(		payment of any additional recording fees or credit
		any overpayment to deposit account No. 11-0982. A
6/03/2003 DBYRNE 00000142 1318431		duplicate copy of this page is enclosed.
1 FC:8521 40.00 OP	DO NOT USE TH	HIS SPACE
<b>2 FC:8322 25.00 UP</b> 9. Statement and signature.		
7. Statement and Signature.		
	ne foregoing information is tr	rue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.		
Z. Peter Sawicki		
Name of Person Signing		
2. Tale Sund.		May 2, 2003
Signature		<b>G</b> ate 'er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [2]

TRADEMARK REEL: 002745 FRAME: 0174

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

**EFFECTIVE** 

OCTOBER 30, 1999



TRADEMARK
REEL: 002745 FRAME: 0175



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

## MODIFICATION OF STATUTORY REQUIREMENTS OR AMENDMENTS OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

383

READ INSTRUCTIONS AT BOTTOM OF PAGE BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM

CORPORATE NAME	
DATE OF ADOCTION OF AMENDMENTS/ASODICIOATION	LEFECTIVE DATE(S) IF ANY AMENDMENTS MODIFICATIONS!
DATE OF ADOPTION OF AMENDMENTS MODIFICATION  OCTOBER 1 1987  AMENDMENTS MODIFICATION APPROVED BY COMPORAL	October 1, 1907
AMENDMENTS/MODIFICATION APPROVED BY CORPORAL	X SHAREHOLDERS X DIRECTOR: X NUOREORATORS
YOU MUST CONSULT TO MINNESOTA STATUTES WHO SHALL APPROVE AMENDMENTS/MODIFIC	S, SECTIONS 302A 133 AND 302A 135, TO DETERMINE ATTIONS
vere adopted: (Insert full text of newly amended or n	ns to the statutory inquirements regulating the above corporation in modified article(s), indicating which article(s) is(are) being amended or the space provided iplease do not use this form. Instead, retype the format, )
ARTICLEI	
The name of this corporation $s$	shall be Zumbro Inc
The Traine of Entra Corporation 3	COURT OF CHARLES THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
	<u>/</u>
en e	$\tilde{\mathbf{w}}$
	$\delta$
tare Effective de la constant de la	
JOTE: Effective date may be any date within 30 days after the fill	ling date. $R$ no date $\odot$ specified, the effective date is the date filed.
swear that the foregoing is true and accurate and th	at I have the authority to sign this document on behalf of the corpora-
on.	•
TATE OF MINNESOTA	signed Fam la a. Sand
ounty of Doage ) SS.	Position: President
	40.00
ne toregolog instrument was acknowledged before:	me this

1. TYPE OR PRINT USING DARK INK.

DODGE COUNTY

2. FILING FEE: \$15.00.

3. MAKE FILING FEE PAYABLE TO THE SECRETARY OF STATE.

4. MAIL OR BRING COMPLETE FORM TO:
SECRETARY OF STATE
CORPORATION DIVISION
180 STATE OFFICE BUILDING
ST. PAUL, MN 55101
(612) 296-2803
SC-00175-02 (2/86)

FOR USE BY SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

(Notary Public)

NOV 3 1007

Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 002745 FRAME: 0176

RECORDED: 05/05/2003